Unvan Unvan Dog.

FIDENO  SOYADI, ADI Cinsiyet  Unvan (K) (Hakem) ELO."Ma¢ K Tarihi Agiklama 060+ bet
1| 6306411 Mert, Hakki M M 2325 0 40 1953 i 5
2| 6309925 Bayramicli, Mehmet M 2267 0 20 i 3
3| 6309844 Atakisi, Fatih M FM 2266 0 20 1955 i 2
4| 6318169 Durlu, Nuri M 2255 0 20 i 1
5| 6371116 Tinc, Kutay M 2242 0 40 i
6| 6366511 Pamuk, Murat M 2220 0 40 i
7 6313248 Ayaz, Cengiz M 2215 0 20 i
8 6380875 Barkan, Ozdal | M 2205 0 20 i
9| 6327990 Ertinas, Mehmet M 2177 0 20 i
10| 6355102 Basoglu, Yilmaz M 2163 0 20 i
11 2076918 Ulker, Ates M M 2128 0 20 1948
12 6360629 Turkoglu, Cihat M 2121 0 20 i
13 6347363 Yayik, Mustafa M 2111 0 20 i
14 6349676 Kocak, Sabri M IA 2086 2 20 1955
15 6354645 Gunal, Faruk M 2086 0 40 i
16 | 34544003 Muratoglu, Salih M 2075 9 20 1942
17| 6373755 Buyukozkaya, Demir M 2068 0 20 1935 i
18 34525971 Ture, Ali M 2064 0 20 i
19 6309941 Pekun, Cem M 2061 0 20 1944 i
20 6380310 Oncul, Ulas M 2052 0 20 i
21 34586229 Dalkiran, Halil Sertac M IAFI 2051 0 20 1955 i
22| 6306136 Karacay, Aybar M 2049 0 20 i
23 6318010 Erkan, Kerim M 2045 0 40 i
24 6305695 Dardar, Senol M 2039 0 40 i
25| 34514392 Dogantug, Ahmet Ismail M 2037 0 20 1952
26 34513361 Yuksel, Mustafa M 2031 9 20 1952
27| 34512926 Aytac, Ilhami M 2025 0 40 i
28 | 34565043 Vatansever, Abdullah M 2014 7 20 1942
29 6306640 O:zturk, Serdar M 2013 0 40 i
30 6336108 Sarikaya, Omer M 2011 0 40 i
31 6336779 Ozbilen, Mehdi Hayri M 2006 0 20 1938 i
32 6342094 Oguz, Teoman M 2005 0 40 1939 i
33 6303102 Yilmaz, Gulsevil F 2005 0 20 wi
34 6375685 Ozkoc, Ali M 1999 0 40 i
35 34560980 Atesin, A.Cagri M 1992 0 40 i
36| 6374638 Papatya, Emrah M 1974 0 40 i
37 6391885 Boysan, Hasan Ferit M 1969 0 40 1947 i
38 | 34557016 Ceylan, Omer Faruk M 1968 0 40 i
39 6372023 Tozaki, Halil M 1954 9 20 1955
40| 6357199 Ucali, Ahmet M 1954 0 40 i
41| 34520589 Yucel, Munir M 1947 0 40 1945 i
42| 6348157 Guc, Yucel M 1929 0 40 1948 i
43| 6304745 Senturk, Ruhsan M 1929 0 40 i
44| 6303277 Ozmen, Halil Nejat M 1921 8 20 1955
45| 6372414 Atmaca, Mustafa M 1917 0 40 i
46 | 6365841 Ozturk, Kemal M 1902 0 40 1952 i
47 6318720 Acuner, Rahmi Ulvi M 1901 0 20 1955
48 | 34509046 Ozerkman, Mehmet M FA 1900 0 40 1951 i
49| 34523448 Akyuz, Murat M 1874 0 20
50| 6335500 Yildirim, Gunay M 1872 0 40 i
51 34532625 Reis, Nurettin M 1866 0 20 1950 i
52 6359841 Ozsarilar, Osman Nuri M 1864 0 20
53 6326277 Katipoglu, Avni M 1851 0 40 1949 i
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6340342
6321607
34504893
6341020
6361501
6395287
6393160
34514570
34567712
34565191
6353983
6310028
6315194
34590820
34588736
6373348
6355641
6307060
6342140
6351840
6371850
6381383
6303765
6313566
34537848
6371973
6361293
34533575
6346936
34575251
6303390
6351395
6393977
6394876
6301932
6362885
34535950
34523464
6377076
6352260
5901227
6326005
6366236
6302718
6301290
6300294
6305873
6329152
6304559
6305091
4153979
6300243
6314953
6356478
6306209

Saltik, Huseyin
Korkmaz, Ismail
Oney, Riza

Akhun, Abdulkerim
Tekeli, Savran
Altunbas, Filiz
Gullu, Ismail Altan
Topaloglu, Hayati
Ozceviz, Sait

Aksu, Mumin
Kayaman, Metin
Koker, Turan Sevki
Yilmaz, Husnu
Gokay, Ali Ekber
Isik, Ahmet Taha
Ozkeceli, Mehmet
Evciler, Nurettin
Bagci, Hikmet

Alar, Askeri

Turkol, Lutfu

Erkan, Selim Hikmet
Isik, Esref

Turan, Seyithan
Bapoglu, Ibrahim
Koftecioglu, Mustafa Gurcan
Kurt, Ismet

Soysal, Ismail

Altin, Halis
Cubukcu, Huseyin Fehmi
Baycar, Fadlullah
Onez, Cemal
Karadeniz, Bahri
Tutu, Huseyin
Yamac, Ahmet
Tasdemir, Ibrahim
Bas, Mehmet
Turkay, Metin
Suzan, Mehmet
Yilmaz, Harun
Ozisik, Selahattin
Seb, Ozgur

Koc, Zeki

Yilmaz, Serkan
Unver, Ibrahim Kaya
Simsek, Mustafa
Yilmaz, Huseyin
Alkan, Sukru
Colakoglu, Recep
Atas, Remzi
Tayhan, Samil Burak
Duman, Coskun
Taktak, Yasar Olcay
Sahin, Ali Haydar
Georgiev, Tasho Benev
Gemici, Ali
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1597
1596
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1591
1591
1588
1582
1580
1575
1565
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1952
1943
1936

1933
1938
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6366457
6302157
6303471
6303706
6350763
6318398
6305067
6306225
6327680
6370691
34553770
6306110
6341047
6322409
34530231
34533826
6313191
6323308
6309615
6388620
6315526
6330827
6312721
6310443
6332404
6391419
6389783
6351832
6328075
6302270
6354661
6310397
6355889
34540652
6337210
6309224
6350046
6360777
6397670
34504290
6368204
34533230
6382312
34563415
6359876
34572406
6364780
34565078
34506810
6365485
34525661
6381847
34560823
34553690
34539700

Pekdemir, Guven
Tanrikulu, Nuran
Odabasi, Nail
Toluk, Ahmet
Okulevi, Mehmet
Saglam, Sami
Soral, Hasan
Ersoz, Celalettin
Macit, Yalcin
Yucel, Halit
Muhim, Seyit Ali
Akcal, Hikmet
Arslan, Omer Faruk
Yildiz, Yigitcan
Hacioglu, Sevki
Arslanyan, Aret

Demirtas, Abdurrahman
Kuyucuogullari, Cagakan

Acikgoz, Onder
Korkut, Kadri
Gokalp, Emir

Bas, Besim

Avci, Ismail Erkam
Inanc, Kazim

Kilic, Oguz Adnan
Saka, M.islam
Bircek, Ahmet
Savas, Kemal

Caglayan, Cemalettin
Stroup, James Howard

Algan, Ahmet Refik
Colak, Remzi

Ozdemir, Burak Kaan

Ozdogru, Erkan
Polat, Omer

Cifci, Alaattin

Bal, Ali

Sari, Mert Eren
Ozten, Cengiz
Atalay, Zeynep
Ozturk, Necmi
Akin, Bora Zubeyr
Sahil, Sabahattin
Unsalan, Esat Deniz
Celik, Murat
Barutcu, Huseyin
Altin, Arda
Turkucu, Eyup
Atakan, Kazim
Mulazimoglu, Mete
Ozakpinar, Emre
Sat, Baris

Duran, Kadir
Vekilli, Enver
Karagullu, Mustafa
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1205
1193
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34508589 Aksut, Arif
6358926 Okar, Tugrul
6334490 Bozkurt, Recep

34548882 Caglar, Yusuf
6358349 Gozen, Salih

34567674 Doner, Sude
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